L09000036860

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•	•	
/	Ulas a N	
(Ad	dress)	
•		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋#) .
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
•		
(5)		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
•	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		



400145626454

03/18/09--01015--019 **160.00

O9 HAR 18 PM 12: 23
SECRETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only

· · · COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration So Division of Co						
SUBJI	_{гст.} Smash	mouth Pizza & S	ubs O	viedo	LLC		
SOBJI	EC1:	(Name of Limi					
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing	3 .		
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the 1	following	:		
	Joseph T.	Bauer					
			(Name of	Person)			
			<u>-</u> .				
			(Firm/Con	npany)			
	3119 West	DeLeon Street,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	_		(Addre	ss)			
	Tampa, Flo	orida 33609	4-164-4	17: 6 1			
		(Cı	ty/State and	Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
Jose	eph T. Baue	er	at (8'	13	477-0	233	i .
	(Name	of Person)			& Daytime	Telep	hone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check for	the following amount:					
□ \$125.	00 Filing Fee [\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certi	.00 Filinį ified Cop ional copy			\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314] 	Registration of Division of Clifton Bo 2661 Exec	urier Addi on Section of Corporat uilding cutive Cent ee, FL 3230	tions ter Ci	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Smashmouth Pizza & Subs Oviedo (Must end with the words "Limited Liability			
(Musi end with the words Elithied Elabith	ty Company, E.E.C., or EEC.)		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Co	ompan	y is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
310 West Mitchell Hammock Road	310 West Mitchell Hammock Road		
Suite 900	Suite 900	_	
Oviedo, Florida 32765	Oviedo, Florida 32765	_	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered agent are: Street, # 12 ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33609	her 09 MAR 18 PI	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"NAU : P" = NAO*		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Mar $"MGRM" = M$	nager Ianaging Member				
MGR		Joseph T. Bauer			
		3119 West DeLeon Street, # 12	<u>-</u>		
		Tampa, Florida 33609			
					
,	•				
					
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)				
CLE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the d		PTION		
CLE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the d listed, the date must be	date of filing: (O specific and cannot be more than five bus			ri
CLE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the d listed, the date must be	date of filing: (O specific and cannot be more than five bus			ri
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the d listed, the date must be	date of filing: (O specific and cannot be more than five bus			ri
CLE V: Effective ffective date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness da SECS	ays p	t :
CLE V: Effective flective date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness da SECS	og MAR I	tia di
CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the REQUIRED S	ve date, if other than the delisted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with section of this document constitution)	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	iness da SECRETARY	09 MAR 18	12
CLE V: Effective fective date is 0 days after the	ve date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sections)	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	iness da SECRETARY	og MAR I	tia di

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)